
Washington One Call
Ticket No: 24089384

 2 FULL BUSINESS DAYS
Original Call Date: 03/12/24 11:51 am

Work to Begin Date: 03/15/24 12:00 am
Expiration Date: 04/26/24 12:00 pm

CALLER INFORMATION
Company Name: COLUMBIA EXCAVATING

Type of Excavator: CONTRACTOR
Contact Name: ERIC WEBER

Phone: 503-278-0816
Alt. Contact: ERIC WEBER

Phone: 503-572-6773
 

Fax Phone:
Caller Address: 3325 SE 11TH ST GRESHAM, OR 97080
Email Address: ericweber777@GMAIL.COM

DIG SITE INFORMATION
Type of Work: EXCAVATING/NEW CONSTRUCTION

Directional Drilling:
Type(s) of Excavation

Equipment:
Work Being Done For: RICHMOND AMERICAN

DIG SITE LOCATION
State: WA

County: CLARK
Place: RIDGEFIELD

Address: 811
Street: NW 178TH WAY

Intersecting Street: NW 9TH AVE
Location of Work: EXCAVATION SITE IS ON THE S SIDE OF THE ROAD.  MARK THE ENTIRE PROP 

AT ABV ADD
Remarks: READ THE AREA MARKED IN WHITE STATEMENT

AREA IS NOT MARKED IN WHITE PAINT 
Map Coord NW Lat: 45.7503291

Lon: -122.6799949
SE Lat: 45.7493743

Lon: -122.6770972

MEMBERS NOTIFIED



Legend: Locate Polygon

 District Company Name Marking
Concerns

Customer
Service Repair Status

 CCWAN02 COMCAST
CABLE

800-778-
9140

800-934-
6489

855-
537-
6296

Not yet
responded

 CPS01 CLARK PUBLIC
SERVICES

360-921-
3524

360-397-
2446

360-
397-
2446

Does not report

 CPU01 CLARK PUBLIC
UTIL ELECTRIC

503-803-
1106

360-992-
3000

360-
992-
3000

Marked,
Complete

 CPU03
CLARK PUBLIC
UTILITIES-
WATER

503-803-
1106

360-992-
3000

360-
992-
3000

Marked,
Complete

 HDS01

CLARK
REGIONAL
WASTEWATER
DIST

360-750-
5876

360-750-
5876

360-
750-
5876

Does not report

 NWN02 NW NATURAL 971-277-
4474

503-220-
2415

800-
882-
3377

Marked,
Complete
(Hooked up at
fink between lot
160 and 159,
marked main in
scope.)

Lat/Lon
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