Washington One Call

Ticket No: 24089384

2 FULL BUSINESS DAYS

Original Call Date: 03/12/24 11:51 am Work to Begin Date: 03/15/24 12:00 am **Expiration Date:** 04/26/24 12:00 pm

CALLER INFORMATION

Company Name: COLUMBIA EXCAVATING

Type of Excavator: CONTRACTOR Contact Name: ERIC WEBER **Phone:** 503-278-0816

Alt. Contact: ERIC WEBER **Phone:** 503-572-6773

Fax Phone:

Caller Address: 3325 SE 11TH ST GRESHAM, OR 97080

Email Address: ericweber777@GMAIL.COM

DIG SITE INFORMATION

Type of Work: EXCAVATING/NEW CONSTRUCTION

Directional Drilling: Type(s) of Excavation

Equipment:

RICHMOND AMERICAN Work Being Done For:

DIG SITE LOCATION

WA State: **CLARK** County:

Place: RIDGEFIELD

Address: 811

Street: NW 178TH WAY

Intersecting Street: NW 9TH AVE

EXCAVATION SITE IS ON THE S SIDE OF THE ROAD. MARK THE ENTIRE PROP **Location of Work:**

AT ABV ADD

READ THE AREA MARKED IN WHITE STATEMENT Remarks:

AREA IS NOT MARKED IN WHITE PAINT

Map Coord NW Lat: 45.7503291

Lon: -122.6799949 **SE Lat:** 45.7493743 **Lon:** -122.6770972

MEMBERS NOTIFIED

District	Company Name	Marking Concerns	Customer Service	Repair	Status
CCWAN02	COMCAST CABLE	800-778- 9140	800-934- 6489	855- 537- 6296	Not yet responded
CPS01	CLARK PUBLIC SERVICES	360-921- 3524	360-397- 2446	360- 397- 2446	Does not report
CPU01	CLARK PUBLIC UTIL ELECTRIC	503-803- 1106	360-992- 3000	360- 992- 3000	Marked, Complete
CPU03	CLARK PUBLIC UTILITIES- WATER	503-803- 1106	360-992- 3000	360- 992- 3000	Marked, Complete
HDS01	CLARK REGIONAL WASTEWATER DIST	360-750- 5876	360-750- 5876	360- 750- 5876	Does not report
NWN02	NW NATURAL	971-277- 4474	503-220- 2415	800- 882- 3377	Marked, Complete (Hooked up at fink between lot 160 and 159, marked main in scope.)

Legend: Locate Polygon

Lat/Lon

